Citizenl nf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirectorNishithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

Arazi No 1 1 52,1 053,and 1 054 Mauza Andawa Pargana Jhunsi Tehsil
Phoolpur District Prayagraj.

27,04,716
(Twenty Seven Lakh Four Thousand Seven Hundred And Sixteen only)

Bhola Singh Son Of Ram Kumar Singh

Citizen lnf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirectorNishithVerma

Citizen I nf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirectorNishithVerma

(One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred only)

Please write or type below this line

0004017486